
Class Test RIDER BD Rider HORSE BD Horse Section NO TTL COLL % PL
1 Intro B Sarah Jackson 161378 Edward Of Westoak 1931476 Bronze 1 151.5 65 65.87 1stB
1 Intro B Kate Nicholson a89197 Glenmuir Loch Rannoch 1832937a Bronze 2 wd 0 0
2 P13WQ Sarah Jackson 161378 Edward Of Westoak 1931476 Bronze 1 171.5 66 65.96 1stB
2 P13WQ Georgia Carpenter 1911071 Eden Maybe 1931661 Silver 4 168.5 65 64.81 1stS
2 P13WQ Georgina Tribe 1911757 L.Peggy 1932966 Bronze 5 168.5 64 64.81 2ndB
2 P13WQ Rachel Scott 260509 Jd Rock Chick 1734695 Silver 9 162.5 63 62.5 2ndS
2 P13WQ Jessica Nagle 1910706J Ballyfad Murt 1931014 Bronze 6 160.5 62 61.73
2 P13WQ Joanne Foster 1810144 Alfie Xxxv 1830253 Bronze 7 159.5 62 61.35
2 P13WQ Stephanie Bird-Halton 1034231 Feature Film 1730824 Bronze 10 wd 0 0
3 P14WQ Gemma Boon 1612352 Ella V 1834332 Silver 12 182 70 70 1stS
3 P14WQ Claire Hope 350168 Lisnia King 1832840 Silver 14 179 69 68.85 2ndS
3 P14WQ Georgia Carpenter 1911071 Eden Maybe 1931661 Silver 4 175.5 67 67.5 3rdS
3 P14WQ Helen Kirby 1611849 Mullaghdrin Echo 1735606 Bronze 13 174.5 68 67.12 1stB
3 P14WQ Jessica Nagle 1910706J Ballyfad Murt 1931014 Bronze 6 167.5 65 64.42 2ndB
3 P14WQ Georgina Tribe 1911757 L.Peggy 1932966 Bronze 5 167 64 64.23 3rdB
3 P14WQ Rachel Scott 260509 Jd Rock Chick 1734695 Silver 9 167 63 64.23
3 P14WQ Heather Fisher 1611821 Winnipeg 1632959A Bronze 11 165.5 65 63.65
3 P14WQ Katy Smith 381500 Summer 1532088 silver 3 164.5 63 63.27
3 P14WQ Joanne Foster 1810144 Alfie Xxxv 1830253 Bronze 7 156.5 61 60.19
3 P14WQ Kimberly Mcdougall 260630 Monbeg Sultan 1833089 Bronze 8 wd 0 0
3 P14WQ Stephanie Bird-Halton 1034231 Feature Film 1730824 Bronze 10 wd 0 0
4 N28 Carolyn Gospel 83550 Deludo 1931057 Silver 17 164.5 56 68.54 1stS
4 N28 Ria Scott 1812381 Miss Demeanour Iv 1634069 bronze 22 164.5 55 68.54 1stB
4 N28 Nicola Cornforth 1045160 Sandlands Brewster Rooster 1534107 Bronze 20 163 55 67.92 2ndB
4 N28 Penny Lawn 197963 Eye Of The Tiger Ii 1932625 Silver 21 162 55 67.5 2ndS
4 N28 Gillian Stubbings 372960 Prince Of Harlem 1930013 Silver 18 162 54 67.5 3rdS
4 N28 Sheila Strickland 1710867 Kerry Blue 11 38850 Bronze 36 161 54 67.08
4 N28 Lisa Whyman 1051297 Splendidity 59173 Silver 19 147 50 61.25
4 N28 Alison Skingley 1047230 Dougal 1830547 Bronze 16 145.5 49 60.63



5 N34WQ Joanne Lane 1511037 Cornsay Jubilee 1831273 Silver 24 154 45 73.33 1stS
5 N34WQ Carolyn Gospel 83550 Deludo 1931057 Silver 17 148 43.5 70.48 2ndS
5 N34WQ Penny Lawn 197963 Eye Of The Tiger Ii 1932625 Silver 21 146 42 69.52 3rdS
5 N34WQ Ria Scott 1812381 Miss Demeanour Iv 1634069 Bronze 22 146 42 69.52 1stB
5 N34WQ Helen Kirby 1611849 Mullaghdrin Echo 1735606 Bronze 13 144.5 41.5 68.81 2ndB
5 N34WQ Nicola Cornforth 1045160 Sandlands Brewster Rooster 1534107 Bronze 20 140.5 39.5 66.9 3rdB
5 N34WQ Claire Hope 350168 Lisnia King 1832840 Bronze 14 135.5 39 64.52
5 N34WQ Gillian Stubbings 372960 Prince Of Harlem 1930013 Silver 18 135.5 38.5 64.52
5 N34WQ Caroline Ianson 1712198 Dungarvan Elvis 1733478 Bronze 23 131 37.5 62.38
5 N34WQ Alison Skingley 1047230 Dougal 1830547 Bronze 16 127.5 36.5 60.71
5 N34WQ Lisa Whyman 1051297 Splendidity 59173 Silver 19 125 35 59.52
5 N34WQ Xanthe De Wesselow tbc Baramona Lass tbc tbc 15 wd 0 0
6 E44 Helen Hunter 199230 Hej Macca 1430925 Sliver 38 168 55 67.2 1stS
6 E44 Carly Porter 1611672 Spinners Gold 34912 Bronze 37 163 53 65.2 1stB
6 E44 Jan Brown 1610705 Cvs Hot Booty 1630697 Bronze 39 161.5 52 64.6 2ndB
6 E44 Pam Taylor 73652 Twilyte Minstrel 1430909 Bronze 41 153.5 50 61.4
6 E44 Mark Ineson 401571 Chino Pearl 56054 silver 40 145.5 45 58.2
6 E44 Xanthe De Wesselow tbc Baramona Lass tbc tbc 15 wd 0 0
7 E50WQ Amanda Rowe 329096 Dre 58085 Silver 42 187 54 66.79 1stS
7 E50WQ Joanne Lane 1511037 Cornsay Jubilee 1831273 Silver 24 185 53 66.07 2ndS
7 E50WQ Jan Brown 1610705 Cvs Hot Booty 1630697 Bronze 39 179.5 51 64.11 1stB
7 E50WQ Carly Porter 1611672 Spinners Gold 34912 Bronze 37 179 52 63.93 2ndB
7 E50WQ Helen Hunter 199230 Hej Macca 1430925 Silver 38 179 51 63.93 3rdS
7 E50WQ Pam Taylor 73652 Twilyte Minstrel 1430909 Bronze 41 176.5 50 63.04
7 E50WQ Mark Ineson 401571 Chino Pearl 56054 silver 40 158 44 56.43
8 M63 Alyse Clancey 6882 On A Winner 1632405 bronze 31 190.5 54 65.69 1stB
8 M63 Sarah Mcclarron 1512139 Quintet 1532950 Bronze 34 184 50 63.45 2ndB
8 M63 Maria Mcdiarmid 136360 Dhi Vidius 42618 silver 33 183.5 52 63.28 1stS



8 M63 Claire Ryder 282022 Contado 58091 silver 32 182 51 62.76
8 M63 Carolyn Gospel 83550 Tamarosa 1433032 Bronze 30 Ret 0 0
9 M71WQ Alyse Clancey 6882 On A Winner 1632405 bronze 31 204.5 53 65.97 1stB
9 M71WQ Carolyn Gospel 83550 Tamarosa 1433032 Bronze 30 201.5 53 65 2ndB
9 M71WQ Maria Mcdiarmid 136360 Dhi Vidius 42618 silver 33 192 49 61.94 1stS
9 M71WQ Claire Ryder 282022 Contado 58091 silver 32 188.5 49 60.81
9 M71WQ Sarah Mcclarron 1512139 Quintet 1532950 Bronze 34 187.5 49 60.48
9 M71WQ Richard Adams 127043 Isle Be There 51414 Bronze 35 wd 0 0

10 AM93WQ Alison Wilkie 14265 Fidalgo 1831634 Bronze 36 221 48 59.73 2ndB
10 AM93WQ Vicki Brown 90026 Townend Stardust 1530711 Bronze 37 235.5 53 63.65 1stB
10 AM93WQ Richard Adams 127043 Isle Be There 51414 Bronze 35 wd 0 0


